Florida Disabled Anglers
Tournament Report

Division: FDA 19D A

Participant

JASON DON

DEAN MORRIS
KRISTOPHER CARVER
CHET WAGNER

A W N P

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

disable anglers

10/18/2019 Championship Lk. Dorr

Boat# #Fish

3/3
3/3
2/2
1/1

4

18.88

9

9 (100.00%)

Wagt
7.18
4.34
4.33
3.03

Pnity Bonus B/F
2.99

3.03

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total
7.18
4.34
4.33
3.03

2.10
2.25
3.78

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
200.00
195.00
190.00
185.00

October 19, 2019
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