Florida Disabled Anglers Tournament Report disable anglers 10/18/2019 Championship Lk. Dorr

Division: FDA 19 D A Federation#:

	Participant	Boat#	#Fish	Wgt	Pnlty	Bonus	B/F	Total	YTDB	Points
1	JASON DON		3/3	7.18			2.99	7.18		200.00
2	DEAN MORRIS		3/3	4.34				4.34		195.00
3	KRISTOPHER CARVER		2/2	4.33				4.33		190.00
4	CHET WAGNER		1/ 1	3.03			3.03	3.03		185.00

Total Participants: 4 Total Hours Fished:

Total Fish Weight: 18.88 Average Fish Weight: 2.10 Total Fish Weighed: 9 Average #Fish/Participant: 2.25 Total Fish Released: 9 (100.00%) Average Weight / Participant: 3.78

Page 1 October 19, 2019